Bluetooth GPS
SiRF Star III
Feb. 15, 2006
Rikaline   International  Corp.
14F, 171, ChengGong Rd., Sanchong City, Taipei 241, Taiwan, R.O.C
Phone: +886-2-8973-1899  Fax: +886-2-8973-1896
E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw  Web:  www.rikaline.com.tw
All Right Reserved

Tel: ++886 2 8973 1899    Fax: ++886 2 8973 1896     E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw     Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
20
Appendix E   Ordering Information
E.1 Product Options
E.1.1 Standard Package
GPS-6036 (Bluetooth GPS Receiver) + Lithium-ION Rechargeable Battery + Cradle + Travel Charger + Cigarette Adapter +
Documents CD + Warranty Card + Quick Installation Reference
E.2 Accessories
E.2.1 Color Cover Series
    A-3001-C Chinese painting, 10 pieces
    A-3001-W European painting, 10 pieces
    A-3001-HK Hello Kitty series, 10 pieces
E.2.2 Power Adapter
    A-6024-40 Cigarette Adapter, 850mA, with input 6-30Vdc, DC jack 4.0mm
    A-6003    Travel Charger, 110V, 4.0mm DC Jack
    A-6003-EU Travel Charger, 230V, 4.0mm DC Jack, EU
    A-6003-UK Travel Charger, 240V, 4.0mm DC Jack, UK
    A-6003-AU Travel Charger, 240V, 4.0mm DC Jack, Au / NZ
E.2.3 Battery
    A-9007: Battery, Li-ION, 740mAh
E.2.4 Cradle
    A-2016: Cradle, GPS-6036